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PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

13/09/2024

FYBSC-IT

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY - 1

Semester : I

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO: 9001:2015 certified

Seat No.

CHAVAN HARSHAL VASANT 

VIDYA

FAIL

USIT101

 0F13+ 04F 2 017

USIT1P1

 4D-- 20+ 2 820

USIT102

 4D12+ 30+ 2 842

USIT1P2

 8A-- 30+ 2 1630

USIT103

 5C18+ 30+ 2 1048

USIT1P3

 8A-- 30+ 2 1630

USIT104

 5C12+ 33+ 2 1045

USIT1P4

 10O-- 42+ 2 2042

USIT105

 5C13+ 33+ 2 1046

USIT1P5

 9A+-- 39+ 2 1839

1 4381190 NA116 2021016400434807

BIT-108

NA 18

359

Sem I : Credit Earned :18.00, SGPA: ---       Sem II : Credit Earned :, SGPA:        Sem III : Credit Earned :, SGPA:        Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

/MISHRA SHREYA HITENDRA 

BABITA

PASS

USIT101

 4D13+ 30+ 2 843

USIT102

 5C17+ 30+ 2 1047

USIT1P1

 4D-- 20+ 2 820

USIT1P2

 8A-- 34+ 2 1634

USIT103

 6B16+ 35+ 2 1251

USIT1P3

 7B+-- 29+ 2 1429

USIT104

 4D10+ 30 2 840

USIT1P4

 4D-- 20+ 2 820

USIT105

 4D10+ 32 2 842

USIT1P5

 9A+-- 39+ 2 1839

 4669288 C110 2023016401256215

129

5.50 20 129 

365

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.50       Sem II : Credit Earned :, SGPA:        Sem III : Credit Earned :, SGPA:        Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

MISHRA SHREYANSH 

AJAYKUMAR BABITA

FAIL

USIT101

 0F13+ 00F 2 013

USIT102

 4D10+ 30+ 2 840

USIT1P1

 6B-- 25+ 2 1225

USIT1P2

 7B+-- 29+ 2 1429

USIT103

 5C18+ 30+ 2 1048

USIT1P3

 4D-- 20+ 2 820

USIT104

 4D13+ 31+ 2 844

USIT1P4

 10O-- 50+ 2 2050

USIT105

 4D10+ 30 2 840

USIT1P5

 9A+-- 38+ 2 1838

1 4716659 NA106 2023016401257911

130

NA 18 130 

347

Sem I : Credit Earned :18.00, SGPA: ---       Sem II : Credit Earned :, SGPA:        Sem III : Credit Earned :, SGPA:        Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

NAHARIA RUDRAKSHA DILIP 

SEEMA

PASS

USIT101

 4D10+ 30+ 2 840

USIT1P1

 6B-- 27+ 2 1227

USIT102

 7B+11+ 48+ 2 1459

USIT1P2

 8A-- 32+ 2 1632

USIT103

 7B+20+ 38+ 2 1458

USIT1P3

 4D-- 20+ 2 820

USIT104

 7B+12+ 44 2 1456

USIT1P4

 9A+-- 35+ 2 1835

USIT105

 5C17+ 30+ 2 1047

USIT1P5

 9A+-- 38+ 2 1838

 4669442 B132 2023016401258021

134

6.60 20 134 

412

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.60       Sem II : Credit Earned :, SGPA:        Sem III : Credit Earned :, SGPA:        Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

PANDEY PRADEEPKUMAR  

VIJAYKUMAR SARITA

FAIL

USIT101

 4D10+ 31+ 2 841

USIT102

 6B11+ 41+ 2 1252

USIT1P1

 4D-- 20+ 2 820

USIT1P2

 6B-- 27+ 2 1227

USIT103

 5C13+ 33+ 2 1046

USIT1P3

 9A+-- 38+ 2 1838

USIT104

 0FABF 39+ 2 039

USIT1P4

 7B+-- 29+ 2 1429

USIT105

 0FABF 30+ 2 030

USIT1P5

 9A+-- 36+ 2 1836

2 4669286 NA100 2023016401253074

138

NA 16 138 

358

Sem I : Credit Earned :16.00, SGPA: ---       Sem II : Credit Earned :, SGPA:        Sem III : Credit Earned :, SGPA:        Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

PATIL JIGNESH SUDHAKAR 

VANDANA

PASS

USIT101

 4D14+ 30+ 2 844

USIT1P1

 10O-- 45+ 2 2045

USIT102

 4D10+ 30+ 2 840

USIT1P2

 10O-- 43+ 2 2043

USIT103

 4D13+ 30+ 2 843

USIT1P3

 4D-- 20+ 2 820

USIT104

 5C10+ 36 2 1046

USIT1P4

 10O-- 45+ 2 2045

USIT105

 4D10+ 30+ 2 840

USIT1P5

 9A+-- 39+ 2 1839

 4558615 B128 2023016401255212

140

6.40 20 140 

405

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.40       Sem II : Credit Earned :, SGPA:        Sem III : Credit Earned :, SGPA:        Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

USIT101 - PROGRAMMING PRINCIPLES WITH C USIT101 - IMPERATIVE PROGRAMMING USIT102 - DIGITAL LOGIC AND APPLICATIONS USIT1P1 - PROGRAMMING PRINCIPLES WITH C 

PRACTICAL

USIT1P1 - IMPERATIVE PROGRAMMING PRACTICAL

USIT102 - DIGITAL ELECTRONICS USIT1P2 - DIGITAL LOGIC AND APPLICATION 

PRACTICAL

USIT1P2 - DIGITAL ELECTRONIC PRACTICAL USIT103 - FUNDAMENTALS OF DATABASE 

MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

USIT103 - OPERATING SYSTEMS

USIT1P3 - FUNDAMENTALS OF DATABASE 

MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS PRACTICAL

USIT1P3 - OPERATING SYSTEMS PRACTICAL USIT104 - COMPUTATIONAL LOGIC AND DISCRETE 

STRUCTURES

USIT104 - DISCRETE MATHAMATICS USIT1P4 - COMPUTATIONAL LOGIC AND DISCRETE 

STRUCTURES PRACTICAL

USIT1P4 - DISCRETE MATHAMATICS PRACTICAL USIT105 - TECHNICAL COMMUNICATION SKILLS USIT105 - COMMUNICATION SKILLS USIT1P5 - TECHNICAL COMMUNICATION SKILLS 

PRACTICAL

USIT1P5 - COMMUNICATION SKILLS PRACTICAL

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

13/09/2024

FYBSC-IT

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY - 1

Semester : I

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO: 9001:2015 certified

Seat No.

/SUTAR MANISHA SAGARMAL 

JIVIBEN

PASS

USIT101

 4D11+ 30+ 2 841

USIT1P1

 5C-- 24+ 2 1024

USIT102

 9A+23+ 56+ 2 1879

USIT1P2

 10O-- 48+ 2 2048

USIT103

 7B+16+ 41+ 2 1457

USIT1P3

 5C-- 24+ 2 1024

USIT104

 7B+16+ 39+ 2 1455

USIT1P4

 10O-- 50+ 2 2050

USIT105

 6B15+ 35 2 1250

USIT1P5

 9A+-- 39+ 2 1839

 4558656 B+144 2023016401254762

150

7.20 20 150 

467

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.20       Sem II : Credit Earned :, SGPA:        Sem III : Credit Earned :, SGPA:        Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

VISHWAKARMA PRIYANSHU 

RAJESH SUNITA

FAIL

USIT101

 0F15 07F 2 022

USIT102

 5C15 34+ 2 1049

USIT1P1

 4D-- 20+ 2 820

USIT1P2

 7B+-- 28+ 2 1428

USIT103

 5C15 30+ 2 1045

USIT1P3

 4D-- 20+ 2 820

USIT104

 4D14 30+ 2 844

USIT1P4

 7B+-- 29+ 2 1429

USIT105

 4D14+ 30 2 844

USIT1P5

 8A-- 31+ 2 1631

1 4675493 NA96 2023016401255974

153

NA 18 153 

332

Sem I : Credit Earned :18.00, SGPA: ---       Sem II : Credit Earned :, SGPA:        Sem III : Credit Earned :, SGPA:        Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

SINGH NITESH MANOJ SONIA FAIL

USIT101

 0F17 01F 2 018

USIT102

 5C18 30 2 1048

USIT1P1

 4D-- 20+ 2 820

USIT1P2

 8A-- 30+ 2 1630

USIT103

 5C16 30+ 2 1046

USIT1P3

 4D-- 20 2 820

USIT104

 5C17 30+ 2 1047

USIT1P4

 7B+-- 29+ 2 1429

USIT105

 4D10+ 30+ 2 840

USIT1P5

 4D-- 20 2 820

1 4735107 NA92 2023016401257787

160

NA 18 160 

318

Sem I : Credit Earned :18.00, SGPA: ---       Sem II : Credit Earned :, SGPA:        Sem III : Credit Earned :, SGPA:        Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

TIRLOTKAR VINAY PRAKASH 

PRASITA

PASS

USIT101

 4D10+ 31+ 2 841

USIT1P1

 6B-- 25+ 2 1225

USIT102

 5C11+ 34+ 2 1045

USIT1P2

 9A+-- 38+ 2 1838

USIT103

 4D10+ 30+ 2 840

USIT1P3

 10O-- 44+ 2 2044

USIT104

 4D10+ 30 2 840

USIT1P4

 9A+-- 35+ 2 1835

USIT105

 4D11+ 31+ 2 842

USIT1P5

 6B-- 25+ 2 1225

 4788885 B122 2023016401368063

163

6.10 20 163 

375

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.10       Sem II : Credit Earned :, SGPA:        Sem III : Credit Earned :, SGPA:        Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

RAJPUT VIJAY BHAWAR 

SINGH SAU

PASS

USIT101

 5C15+ 30 2 1045

USIT102

 4D10+ 30+ 2 840

USIT1P1

 4D-- 20+ 2 820

USIT1P2

 7B+-- 29+ 2 1429

USIT103

 4D11+ 30+ 2 841

USIT1P3

 10O-- 45+ 2 2045

USIT104

 5C15+ 30+ 2 1045

USIT1P4

 9A+-- 35+ 2 1835

USIT105

 4D10+ 30 2 840

USIT1P5

 5C-- 24+ 2 1024

 4830195 C114 2023016401258005

165

5.70 20 165 

364

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.70       Sem II : Credit Earned :, SGPA:        Sem III : Credit Earned :, SGPA:        Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

UPADHYAY BHAVESH 

RAMCHANDRA PRIYADEVI

FAIL

USIT101

 0F10+ ABF 2 010

USIT102

 6B15+ 38+ 2 1253

USIT1P1

 4D-- 20+ 2 820

USIT1P2

 8A-- 32+ 2 1632

USIT103

 6B10+ 43+ 2 1253

USIT1P3

 4D-- 20+ 2 820

USIT104

 5C10+ 38+ 2 1048

USIT1P4

 9A+-- 36+ 2 1836

USIT105

 5C15+ 34+ 2 1049

USIT1P5

 6B-- 25+ 2 1225

1 4885903 NA106 2023016401387516

166

NA 18 166 

346

Sem I : Credit Earned :18.00, SGPA: ---       Sem II : Credit Earned :, SGPA:        Sem III : Credit Earned :, SGPA:        Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

USIT101 - PROGRAMMING PRINCIPLES WITH C USIT101 - IMPERATIVE PROGRAMMING USIT102 - DIGITAL LOGIC AND APPLICATIONS USIT1P1 - PROGRAMMING PRINCIPLES WITH C 

PRACTICAL

USIT1P1 - IMPERATIVE PROGRAMMING PRACTICAL

USIT102 - DIGITAL ELECTRONICS USIT1P2 - DIGITAL LOGIC AND APPLICATION 

PRACTICAL

USIT1P2 - DIGITAL ELECTRONIC PRACTICAL USIT103 - FUNDAMENTALS OF DATABASE 

MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

USIT103 - OPERATING SYSTEMS

USIT1P3 - FUNDAMENTALS OF DATABASE 

MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS PRACTICAL

USIT1P3 - OPERATING SYSTEMS PRACTICAL USIT104 - COMPUTATIONAL LOGIC AND DISCRETE 

STRUCTURES

USIT104 - DISCRETE MATHAMATICS USIT1P4 - COMPUTATIONAL LOGIC AND DISCRETE 

STRUCTURES PRACTICAL

USIT1P4 - DISCRETE MATHAMATICS PRACTICAL USIT105 - TECHNICAL COMMUNICATION SKILLS USIT105 - COMMUNICATION SKILLS USIT1P5 - TECHNICAL COMMUNICATION SKILLS 

PRACTICAL

USIT1P5 - COMMUNICATION SKILLS PRACTICAL

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

13-September-2024Date :

Convenor Examination Committee Principal Page 2 of 3
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Tabulation Register SFC ATKT AUG/SEP 2024 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

13/09/2024

FYBSC-IT

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY - 1

Semester : I

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO: 9001:2015 certified

Seat No.

/SHARMA SAPNA ROHIT 

VANDANA

PASS

USIT101

 5C10+ 35 2 1045

USIT1P1

 7B+-- 28+ 2 1428

USIT102

 7B+14+ 44+ 2 1458

USIT1P2

 7B+-- 28+ 2 1428

USIT103

 5C12+ 37+ 2 1049

USIT1P3

 8A-- 33+ 2 1633

USIT104

 5C10+ 38+ 2 1048

USIT1P4

 7B+-- 29+ 2 1429

USIT105

 8A21+ 48+ 2 1669

USIT1P5

 10O-- 46+ 2 2046

 4886468 B138 2023016401387563

167

6.90 20 167 

433

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.90       Sem II : Credit Earned :, SGPA:        Sem III : Credit Earned :, SGPA:        Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

SHAIKH AYAAN IQBAL HASINA FAIL

USIT101

 0FABF 30 2 030

USIT1P1

 0F-- ABF 2 00

USIT102

 4D10+ 30+ 2 840

USIT1P2

 0F-- ABF 2 00

USIT103

 0FABF 30+ 2 030

USIT1P3

 0F-- ABF 2 00

USIT104

 0FABF ABF 2 00

USIT1P4

 0F-- ABF 2 00

USIT105

 0FABF 30 2 030

USIT1P5

 0F-- ABF 2 00

9 4882268 NA8 2023016401371107

170

NA 2 170 

130

Sem I : Credit Earned :2.00, SGPA: ---       Sem II : Credit Earned :, SGPA:        Sem III : Credit Earned :, SGPA:        Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

USIT101 - PROGRAMMING PRINCIPLES WITH C USIT101 - IMPERATIVE PROGRAMMING USIT102 - DIGITAL LOGIC AND APPLICATIONS USIT1P1 - PROGRAMMING PRINCIPLES WITH C 

PRACTICAL

USIT1P1 - IMPERATIVE PROGRAMMING PRACTICAL

USIT102 - DIGITAL ELECTRONICS USIT1P2 - DIGITAL LOGIC AND APPLICATION 

PRACTICAL

USIT1P2 - DIGITAL ELECTRONIC PRACTICAL USIT103 - FUNDAMENTALS OF DATABASE 

MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

USIT103 - OPERATING SYSTEMS

USIT1P3 - FUNDAMENTALS OF DATABASE 

MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS PRACTICAL

USIT1P3 - OPERATING SYSTEMS PRACTICAL USIT104 - COMPUTATIONAL LOGIC AND DISCRETE 

STRUCTURES

USIT104 - DISCRETE MATHAMATICS USIT1P4 - COMPUTATIONAL LOGIC AND DISCRETE 

STRUCTURES PRACTICAL

USIT1P4 - DISCRETE MATHAMATICS PRACTICAL USIT105 - TECHNICAL COMMUNICATION SKILLS USIT105 - COMMUNICATION SKILLS USIT1P5 - TECHNICAL COMMUNICATION SKILLS 

PRACTICAL

USIT1P5 - COMMUNICATION SKILLS PRACTICAL

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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